CITY OF NOVI CITY COUNCIL
DECEMBER 21, 2020
SUBJECT: Acceptance of a landscape easement from GR Meadowbrook LLC, for
woodland replacement plantings being offered as a part of JSP16-34,
Huntley Manor, for property located south of Grand River Avenue and west
of Meadowbrook Road, in Section 23 of the City.
SUBMITTING DEPARTMENT: Community Development, Planning
BACKGROUND INFORMATION: The applicant received site plan approval to develop a

PLANTIN~ KEY:
,,- TREE SYMBOL
/~TREE TYPE KEY
FA" PLANT LIST - SEE SHEET I ~ PLANTING DETAILS - SEE SHEET
-~ QUANTITY .
\ ---.. . ...,___ ·-~-~-~"''"-. ..._ ------------------ ~
~----:--~---- ~A@ WOODLAND REPLACEMENT 1"EE
---......__
·····-- ---- 1
·----._ woooLAND TREE NOTE: .
I
I
ANY WOODLAND REPLACEMENT TREE THAT IS NOT PLANTED
WITHIN A DESIGNATED CONSERVATION EASEMENT MUST BE
PROTECTED. IF IT IS REMOVED IN THE FUTURE FOR ANY
REASON IT MUST BE REPLACED WITH THE DIRECTION AND
APPROVAL OF THE CITY F NOVI. ANY SPECIES USED A$ A
REPLACEMENT MUST BE ON THE MOST CURRENT WOODLAND
REPLACEMENT CHART (SECTION 37-8).
r--·----
1
'
I L_ --J
PG(W)
PG(WJ
3
SITE
NORTH
PLANTING PLAN
. SCALE 1 " = 30' - KEY MAP
NO SCALE
248 471 a&OO TEL
WJVIN.KliV•LA.COM
33203 Bf)DE:STot-r LANE, FMMINQTQN BILLS, Ml 48334
3 FULL WORKING DAYS
BEFORE YOU DIG CALL
s11
Know what's
before you dig
MISS DIG System, Inc.
1-800-482-7171 www.missdlg.net (TUC-. FREE)
G.R. MEADOWBROOK
31550 NORTHWESTERN HWY .
SUITE 220
FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml 48334
HUNTLEY MANOR
MEADOWBROOK ROAD AT
GRANO RIVER AVENUE
NOVI, MICHIGAN
SHEET
SITE
PLANTING PLAN
AS-BUILT
PRELIMINARY DATE
07-11-2016
08-01-2016
01-12-2017
03-13-2017
04-20-2017
05-03-2017
REVIEW
SPA
FSPA
02-02-2018
ISSUE DATE
REV. I CITY REVIEW
REV. I CITY OF NOVI
REV. I CITY OF NOVI I
FINAL STAMPING SETS
REV. I CITY REVIEW
03-06-2018 CONSTRUCTION SET
REVISION DA TE
04/08/2019

PLANTING K!EY:
TftEE SYMBOL
TR.EE TYPE KEY
~~F~Ac"'f pi.ANT LIST - SEE SHEET L3 l 4
\._ P[ANTING DETAILS - SEE SHEET L315
"-._QIJANTITY
WOODLAND TREE NOTE:
~ WOODLAND REPLACEMENT TREE 1
2.48 477 3600 1'1:l
WWIA'.KVV--LA.COM
3..12Q3B)DDESTON£ ~E. l-ABW-lkGTQN HILLS. Ml 40034
ANY WOODLAND REPLACEMENT TREE THAT IS NOT PLANTED
WITHIN A DESIGNATED CONSERVATION EASEMENT MUST BE
PROTECTED. IF IT IS REMOVED IN THE FUTURE FOR ANY
REASON IT MUST BE REPLACED WITH THE DIRECTION ANO
APPROVAL OF THE CITY F NOVI. ANY SPECIES USED AS A
REPLACEMENT MUST BE ON THE MOST CURRENT WOODLAND
REPLACEMENT CHART (SECTION 37-8).
SITE
PLANTING PLAN
SCALE 1 " = 30'
NORTH
KEY MAP
NO SCALE
3 FULL WORKING DAYS
BEFORE YOU DIG CALL
si1
Know what's
before you dig
MISS DIG System, Inc.
1-800-482-7171 www.missdig.net (TOcL FREE)
G.R. MEADOWBROOK
31550 NORTHWESTERN HWY.
SUITE 220
FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml 48334
HUNTLEY MANOR
MEADOWBROOK ROAD AT
GRANO RIVER AVENUE
NOVI, MICHIGAN
SHEET
SITE
PLANTING PLAN
PRELIMINARY DA TE
07-11-2016
08-01-2016
01-12-2017
03-13-2017
04-20-2017
05-03-2017
REVIEW
SPA
FSPA
02-02-2018
ISSUE DATE
REV. I CITY REVIEW
REV. I CITY OF NOVI
REV. / CITY OF NOVI I
FINAL STAMPING SETS
REV. I CITY REVIEW
03-06-2018 CONSTRUCT/ON SET
REVISION DATE
04-24-2018
05-17-2018
10110/2019
ASI #1 /BIDS
CITY REVIEW
WOODLAND TREES
SHEET NUMBER
woool304
)
' I
I ;
' ,-,